RED

s[JuaRE

ROOFTOP BAR

SNACK AND SOFT DRINK



SNACK

SPINACH & CHEESE QUESADILLA
TORTILLAS FILLED WITH CREAMY SPINACH & EMMENTAL CHEESE

CHICKEN CAESAR ROLL
CLASSIC CAESAR SALAD, GRILLED CHICKEN & PARMESAN CHEESE

POTATO BITES
POTATO WEDGES TOPPED WITH CHEDDAR CHEESE, BACON & JALAPENO CHILI

MINI BURGER I@

AUSTRALIAN WAGYU BEEF PATTY WITH SMOKED BACON, CHEESE
AND WHOLE GRAIN MUSTARD SAUCE

7
SEARED OCTOPUS 1‘59
GALICIAN STYLE OCTOPUS, CREAMY POTATOES AND PAPRIKA OIL

]

SALMON BALLS JQ

SMOKED SALMON BALLS DEEP FRIED WITH MOZZARELLA
AND CHEDDAR BREADCRUMBS

SEABASS WRAP
SEARED SEABASS WRAPPED WITH TOMATO-MANGO SALSA & LIME DRESSING

WAGYU BEEF WRAP
BBQ BACON WRAPPED WITH WAGYU BEEF, ONION & CHEDDAR CHEESE

LAMB BALLS 1@

CRISPY MARINATED LAMB WITH SPICY TOM YUM FLAYOUR

SCOTTISH SALMON SKEWERS
SEARED SCOTTISH SALMON WITH CONFIT LEEK, WAKAME AND MISO SAUCE

AUSTRALIAN BEEF SKEWERS ﬁ@
AUSTRALIAN BEEF TENDERLOIN WITH POTATO WEDGES, TOMATO CONFIT
WITH RED WINE SAUCE

PARTY PLATTER I@

MIXED COLD CUTS AND CHEESE PLATTER & CONDIMENTS

W
SNACK PLATTER I‘ﬁg

MIXED THAI SNACKS: CHICKEN SATAY, PORK SATAY,
SPRING ROLLS AND CALAMARI

FRUIT SKEWERS
SEASONAL FRESH FRUITS

e ] )
Jﬂ‘; Guest Recommended I‘ﬁ) Chef Recommended lﬂ_'? Team Recommended

IF YOU HAVE A FOOD ALLERGY OR SPECIAL DIETARY REQUIREMENT,

PLEASE INFORM ONE OF OUR TEAM MEMBERS.
NSEUNIBOWUNVIUKINAUDDNNSIWDIKIS

250

250

200

400

450

350

350

400

550

550

600

700

650

200

ALL PRICE ARE SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE AND 7 % GOVERNMENT TAX

DRINKS

MOCKTAIL

VIRGIN MOJITO SKY
STRAWBERRY AND CUCUMBER SYRUP, SODA

VIRGIN MOJITO CLASSIC
SWEET AND SOUR, MINT LEAVES, SODA

VIRGIN PINA COLADA
COCONUT CREAM, PINEAPPLE JUICE, SWEET AND SOUR

VIRGIN NANA
WATERMELON JUICE, SWEET AND SOUR

ORANGE BUBBLY
ORANGE JUICE, PINEAPPLE JUICE, BUBBLE GUM SYRUP

HERB TWIST & FIZZY
APPLE JUICE, LYCHEE, SWEET AND SOUR

RED SKY BOOSTER
MIXED BERRY AND CRANBERRY, SYRUP, SODA

FRUIT PUNCH
ORANGE JUICE, PINEAPPLE JUICE, GRENADINE

SHIRLEY TEMPLE

CHERRY, SPRITE

FRUIT JUICE
MANGO 100
ORANGE 100
PINEAPPLE 100
APPLE 100
LIME 100
LIME SODA 100
COCONUT 150
WATERMELON -
COFFEE / TEA HOT
ESPRESSO 80
D/B ESPRESSO 100
AMERICANO 100
CAPPUCCINO 120
LATTE 120
CHOCOLATE 120
LEMON TEA 120
EARL GREY TEA 100
ENGLISH BREAKFAST TEA 100
PEPPERMINT TEA 100
CHAMOMILE TEA 100

MINERAL WATER

MINERAL WATER 500 ML
MINERAL WATER 750 ML
SPARKLING WATER 500 ML
SPARKLING WATER 750 ML

TEA INFUSED
100 MILES FRAGRANCE
SWEET OSMANTHUS TEA, HONEY, LEMON

TEA SOMMELIER TIPS
EARL GREY TEA COLD BREW, ROSEMARY, CINNAMON,
CHIA TEA SERVED WITH COLD MILK

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

BLENDED
150
150
150
150
150
200
150

ICED

120
180
180
180
180
150
150
150
150

150

200
200
250

250

250

ALL PRICE ARE SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE AND 7 % GOVERNMENT TAX



