

# SNACK AND SOFT DRINK



### SNACK

SPINACH & CHEESE QUESADILLA TORTILLAS FILLED WITH CREAMY SPINACH & EMMENTAL CHEESE	250
CHICKEN CAESAR ROLL CLASSIC CAESAR SALAD, GRILLED CHICKEN & PARMESAN CHEESE	250
POTATO BITES POTATO WEDGES TOPPED WITH CHEDDAR CHEESE, BACON & JALAPENO CHILI	200
MINI BURGER AUSTRALIAN WAGYU BEEF PATTY WITH SMOKED BACON, CHEESE AND WHOLE GRAIN MUSTARD SAUCE	400
SEARED OCTOPUS 💭	450
SALMON BALLS SMOKED SALMON BALLS DEEP FRIED WITH MOZZARELLA AND CHEDDAR BREADCRUMBS	350
SEABASS WRAP SEARED SEABASS WRAPPED WITH TOMATO-MANGO SALSA & LIME DRESSING	350
WAGYU BEEF WRAP BBQ BACON WRAPPED WITH WAGYU BEEF, ONION & CHEDDAR CHEESE	400
CRISPY MARINATED LAMB WITH SPICY TOM YUM FLAVOUR	550
SCOTTISH SALMON SKEWERS SEARED SCOTTISH SALMON WITH CONFIT LEEK, WAKAME AND MISO SAUCE	550
AUSTRALIAN BEEF SKEWERS AUSTRALIAN BEEF TENDERLOIN WITH POTATO WEDGES, TOMATO CONFIT WITH RED WINE SAUCE	600
PARTY PLATTER	700
SNACK PLATTER MIXED THAI SNACKS: CHICKEN SATAY, PORK SATAY, SPRING ROLLS AND CALAMARI	650
	200

### SEASONAL FRESH FRUITS

## DRINKS

#### MOCKTAIL

VIRGIN MOJITO SKY STRAWBERRY AND CUCUMBER SYRUP, SODA	200
VIRGIN MOJITO CLASSIC SWEET AND SOUR, MINT LEAVES, SODA	200
VIRGIN PINA COLADA COCONUT CREAM, PINEAPPLE JUICE, SWEET AND SOUR	200
VIRGIN NANA WATERMELON JUICE, SWEET AND SOUR	200
ORANGE BUBBLY ORANGE JUICE, PINEAPPLE JUICE, BUBBLE GUM SYRUP	200
HERB TWIST & FIZZY APPLE JUICE, LYCHEE, SWEET AND SOUR	200
RED SKY BOOSTER MIXED BERRY AND CRANBERRY, SYRUP, SODA	200
FRUIT PUNCH ORANGE JUICE, PINEAPPLE JUICE, GRENADINE	200
SHIRLEY TEMPLE CHERRY, SPRITE	200

FRUIT	JUICE	BLENDED
MANGO	100	150
ORANGE	100	150
PINEAPPLE	100	150
APPLE	100	150
LIME	100	150
LIME SODA	100	-
COCONUT	150	200
WATERMELON	-	150
COFFEE / TEA	HOT	ICED
ESPRESSO	80	-
D/B ESPRESSO	100	-
AMERICANO	100	120
CAPPUCCINO	120	180
LATTE	120	180
CHOCOLATE	120	180
LEMON TEA	120	180
EARL GREY TEA	100	150
ENGLISH BREAKFAST TEA	100	150
PEPPERMINT TEA	100	150
CHAMOMILE TEA	100	150

#### MINERAL WATER

MINERAL WATER 500 ML	150
MINERAL WATER 750 ML	200
SPARKLING WATER 500 ML	200

TEA INFUSED	
100 MILES FRAGRANCE	250
SWEET OSMANTHUS TEA, HONEY, LEMON	
TEA SOMMELIER TIPS	250
EARL GREY TEA COLD BREW, ROSEMARY, CINNAMON,	
CHIA TEA SERVED WITH COLD MILK	



IF YOU HAVE A FOOD ALLERGY OR SPECIAL DIETARY REQUIREMENT, PLEASE INFORM ONE OF OUR TEAM MEMBERS. กรุณาแจ้งพนักงานหากคุณมีอาการแพ้อาหาร

ALL PRICE ARE SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE AND 7 % GOVERNMENT TAX

ALL PRICE ARE SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE AND 7 % GOVERNMENT TAX